ARTICLE

1101.03

1101.03

1102.08

1105.03

1105.04

1105.14

1107.09, B, 11

1107.09, B, 12

2001.20,D

2107.12

2301.04, C

2301.04, E

2301.04, F

2301.08

INDEX OF CHANGES

GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS

GS 01013

October 16, 2007

DRAFT

CHANGE

Replace definitions.

Add definition.

Correct the title.

Add as 2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th paragraphs.

Add clearity to existing language.

Replace title and entire article.

Delete title and entire article.

Delete title and entire article.

Add 5th and 6th sentences.

Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph.

Delete paragraph (unintentionally left in with
GS-01012).

Replace title and article

Delete entire article.

Replace title and article.

SOURCE

5/10/2007 Min. Item 6

5/10/2007 Min. Item 6

Correction, Specifications

4/12/2007 Min. Item 1

Correction, Specifications

5/10/2007 Min. Item 1

5/10/2007 Min. Item 2

5/10/2007 Min. Item 3

3/8/2007  Min. Item 1

1/11/2007 Min. Item 2

Correction, Construction

2/8/2007  Min. Item 1

2/8/2007 Min. Item 1

3/8/2007 Min. Item 2



ARTICLE

2301.12, A

2301.12,B

2301.13,C, 1

2301.34, A

2301.35, A

2310.03,C,1,c

2316

2317.03

2317.04

2401.02

2403.07,A, 1

2403.07, B

2403.08, C

2403.17, F

2405.02

2405.12

CHANGE

Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. Add

2nd paragraph.

Replace title. Replace 1st sentence of 1st
paragraph. Delete 5th sentence of 1st
paragraph. Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd

Replace 1st sentence of 2nd paragraph.

Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.

Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.

Replace 4th sentence of 2nd paragraph.

Replace entire section.

Replace entire article

Replace first paragraph.

Add as 2nd paragraph.

Replace 1st sentence.

Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd paragraph.

Add as 2nd sentence.

Replace entire article.

Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd paragraph.

Replace 1st paragraph.

SOURCE

3/8/2007  Min

3/8/2007  Min.

1/11/2007 Min.

1/11/2007 Min.

1/11/2007 Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

5/10/2007 Min.

5/10/2007 Min.

5/10/2007 Min.

3/8/2007  Min.

3/8/2007  Min.

3/8/2007  Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

. Item

Item

Item

Iltem

Iltem

Item

Iltem

Item

Item

Item

Item

Iltem

Iltem

Iltem

Iltem

Item



ARTICLE CHANGE SOURCE

2407.02, A Replace entire article. 3/8/2007  Min. Item 7
2408.02 Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. Delete 4/12/2007 Min. Item 7
Article 2408.02, B. Renumber Articles 2408.02,
C,D,and E.
2408.33 Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. 4/12/2007 Min. Item 7
2412.02 Replace 3rd and 4th rows of table following 2/8/2007  Min. Item 2

2nd paragraph.

2412.06, A Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph and 3/8/2007  Min. Item 8
add as 2nd and 3rd sentences.

2412.07 Add a new Article 2412.07, A. Add a new article. 5/10/2007 Min. Item 6
2412.07, B
2412.07 Delete 1st sentence of 1st indented paragraph. 5/10/2007 Min. Item 6
2413 Replace title and entire section. 5/10/2007 Min. Item 7
2415.01 Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd paragraph. 1/11/2007 Min. Item 6
2422.01 Delete 2nd sentence of 1st paragraph. Correction, Design
2422.02 Replace 3rd row of table. Correction, Design
2422.02 Replace 1st row of table. Correction, Design
2422.02 Replace 2nd row of table Correction, Design
2423.02 Replace 2nd paragraph. 4/12/2007 Min. Item 9
2423.05, A Replace 2nd sentence. 5/10/2007 Min. Item 8

Add: as 4th sentence.

2425.03 Add as 2nd sentence. 4/12/2007 Min. Item 10



ARTICLE

2426.01,B

2507.04

2509.03, A

2509.03, B

2513.03,B, 5

2513.06, A

2513.06, B

2513.06, C

2515.03

2519.04

2519.05

2522.02

2522.09

2522.09

2523.02

2524.02, A

CHANGE

Replace 5th sentence.

Replace 4th paragraph.

Add as 1st paragraph.

Add as 1st, 2nd, and 3rd paragraphs.

Replace 2nd and 4th rows of table

Replace 4th sentence of 2nd paragraph.

Correct the command.

Add as 3rd sentence.

Correct the command.

Replace 1st, 3rd, 4th, paragraph.

Replace 1st paragraph

Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. Delete
4th paragraph.

Replace 1st paragraph.

Add as 3rd paragraph.

Replace 1st sentence of 2nd paragraph.
Replace 2nd sentence of 3rd paragraph.

Replace 1st and 2nd sentences of 1st
paragraph.

SOURCE

1/11/2007 Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

5/10/2007 Min.

5/10/2007 Min.

2/8/2007  Min.

3/8/2007  Min.

Item

Iltem

Iltem

Iltem

Iltem

Item

Correction, Design

3/8/2007  Min.

Item

Correction, Design

Correction, Contracts

Correction, Contracts

4/12/2007 Min.

2/8/2007  Min.

2/8/2007  Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

Iltem

Iltem

Iltem

Iltem

Iltem

11

10

10

12

13

14



ARTICLE

2524.02, B

2524.07

2524.08

2524.12,D

252412, E

252412, G

2525.01, B

2526.01, 1,1

2528.02

2528.02

2528.11

2528.12, A, 6, a

2528.12,A,6,Db

2528.12, A, 7,a

2528.12,A, 7, b

2529.02, B, 4

CHANGE

Replace 2nd sentence of 1st paragraph.
Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph.

Delete title and entire article.

Replace title and 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.

Replace title, 1st paragraph, and 1st sentence
of 2nd paragraph.

Replace title.

Replace 1st sentence.

Replace 1st indented paragraph.

Change reference to 2526.01, I.

Add as last paragraph.

Add as the 6th paragraph.

Add as 2nd sentence of 4th paragraph.

Replace entire article.

Replace entire article.

Replace entire article.

Replace entire article.

Add as 3rd paragraph.

SOURCE

4/12/2007 Min. Item 14

4/12/2007 Min. Item 14

4/12/2007 Min. Item 14

4/12/2007 Min. Item 14

4/12/2007 Min. Item 14

4/12/2007 Min. Item 14

4/12/2007 Min. Item 15

Correction, Specifications

5/10/2007 Min. Item 10

5/10/2007 Min. Item 3

5/10/2007 Min. Item 11

4/12/2007 Min. Item 16

4/12/2007 Min. Item 16

4/12/2007 Min. Item 16

4/12/2007 Min. Item 16

2/8/2007  Min. Item 5



ARTICLE

2529.02, B, 4

2530.03, B, 4,d

2530.04, B, 4,d

2532.03, B

2547

2601.21

2601.22

2601.22

2601.22

4101.01,B

4101.01,C

4105.07

4117.05

4125

4127

4151.02

CHANGE

Replace table following 2nd paragraph.

Add as 3rd paragraph.

Replace table following 2nd paragraph.

Replace 1st paragraph.

Add as a new section.

Replace 7th indented paragraph.

Replace 1st sentence of 2nd indented

paragraph.

Replace 1st sentence of 1st indented
paragraph.

Replace 12th indented paragraph.
Replace item 3

Replace items 2 and 3

Replace indented paragraph. Add as 2nd
indented paragraph.

Replace third row of table 4117.05.

Move new title under command.

Place new title under the command.

Delete 2nd paragraph. Add new article.

SOURCE

2/8/2007  Min

2/8/2007  Min.

2/8/2007  Min.

4/12/2007 Min.

5/10/2007 Min.

. Iltem 5

Item 6

Item 6

Item 17

Item 12

Correction,Specification

Correction, Specifications

Correction, Specifications

Correction, Specifications

2/8/2007  Min

2/8/2007  Min

3/8/2007  Min

2/8/2007  Min

. ltem 7

. ltem 7

. Item 12

. Item 8

Correction, Specifications

Correction, Specifications

3/8/2007  Min

. Item 13



ARTICLE

4151.02, A

4161.02

4169.10, C

4186.10, B

4186.10, B

4188.04, B

CHANGE

Delete 6th sentence.

Replace 2nd sentence.

Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph.

Replace 8th paragraph.

Replace title and 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.

Change (160 mm) to (150 mm)

SOURCE

3/8/2007 Min. Item 13

5/10/2007 Min. Item 13

5/10/2007 Min. ltem 14

5/10/2007 Min. Item 15

4/12/2007 Min. Item 18

Correction, Specifications



