INDEX OF CHANGES GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS GS 01013 October 16, 2007 DRAFT

<u>ARTICLE</u>	CHANGE	<u>SOURCE</u>
1101.03	Replace definitions.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 6
1101.03	Add definition.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 6
1102.08	Correct the title.	Correction, Specifications
1105.03	Add as 2nd, 3rd, 4th, and 5th paragraphs.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 1
1105.04	Add clearity to existing language.	Correction, Specifications
1105.14	Replace title and entire article.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 1
1107.09, B, 11	Delete title and entire article.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 2
1107.09, B, 12	Delete title and entire article.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 3
2001.20, D	Add 5th and 6th sentences.	3/8/2007 Min. Item 1
2107.12	Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph.	1/11/2007 Min. Item 2
2301.04, C	Delete paragraph (unintentionally left in with GS-01012).	Correction, Construction
2301.04, E	Replace title and article	2/8/2007 Min. Item 1
2301.04, F	Delete entire article.	2/8/2007 Min. Item 1
2301.08	Replace title and article.	3/8/2007 Min. Item 2

ARTICLE	CHANGE	SOURCE	<u> </u>
2301.12, A	Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. Add 2nd paragraph.	3/8/2007	Min. Item 3
2301.12, B	Replace title. Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. Delete 5th sentence of 1st paragraph. Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd	3/8/2007	Min. Item 3
2301.13, C, 1	Replace 1st sentence of 2nd paragraph.	1/11/2007	Min. Item 3
2301.34, A	Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.	1/11/2007	Min. Item 3
2301.35, A	Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.	1/11/2007	Min. Item 3
2310.03, C, 1, c	Replace 4th sentence of 2nd paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 3
2316	Replace entire section.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 4
2317.03	Replace entire article	5/10/2007	Min. Item 4
2317.04	Replace first paragraph.	5/10/2007	Min. Item 4
2401.02	Add as 2nd paragraph.	5/10/2007	Min. Item 5
2403.07, A, 1	Replace 1st sentence.	3/8/2007	Min. Item 5
2403.07, B	Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd paragraph.	3/8/2007	Min. Item 5
2403.08, C	Add as 2nd sentence.	3/8/2007	Min. Item 6
2403.17, F	Replace entire article.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 5
2405.02	Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 6
2405.12	Replace 1st paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 6

ARTICLE	<u>CHANGE</u>	SOURCE
2407.02, A	Replace entire article.	3/8/2007 Min. Item 7
2408.02	Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. Delete Article 2408.02, B. Renumber Articles 2408.02, C, D, and E.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 7
2408.33	Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 7
2412.02	Replace 3rd and 4th rows of table following 2nd paragraph.	2/8/2007 Min. Item 2
2412.06, A	Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph and add as 2nd and 3rd sentences.	3/8/2007 Min. Item 8
2412.07	Add a new Article 2412.07, A. Add a new article. 2412.07, B	5/10/2007 Min. Item 6
2412.07	Delete 1st sentence of 1st indented paragraph.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 6
2413	Replace title and entire section.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 7
2415.01	Replace 2nd sentence of 2nd paragraph.	1/11/2007 Min. Item 6
2422.01	Delete 2nd sentence of 1st paragraph.	Correction, Design
2422.02	Replace 3rd row of table.	Correction, Design
2422.02	Replace 1st row of table.	Correction, Design
2422.02	Replace 2nd row of table	Correction, Design
2423.02	Replace 2nd paragraph.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 9
2423.05, A	Replace 2nd sentence. Add: as 4th sentence.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 8
2425.03	Add as 2nd sentence.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 10

ARTICLE	<u>CHANGE</u>	SOURCE
2426.01,B	Replace 5th sentence.	1/11/2007 Min. Item 7
2507.04	Replace 4th paragraph.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 11
2509.03, A	Add as 1st paragraph.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 9
2509.03, B	Add as 1st, 2nd, and 3rd paragraphs.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 9
2513.03, B, 5	Replace 2nd and 4th rows of table	2/8/2007 Min. Item 3
2513.06, A	Replace 4th sentence of 2nd paragraph.	3/8/2007 Min. Item 10
2513.06, B	Correct the command.	Correction, Design
2513.06, C	Add as 3rd sentence.	3/8/2007 Min. Item 10
2515.03	Correct the command.	Correction, Design
2519.04	Replace 1st, 3rd, 4th, paragraph.	Correction, Contracts
2519.05	Replace 1st paragraph	Correction, Contracts
2522.02	Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph. Delete 4th paragraph.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 12
2522.09	Replace 1st paragraph.	2/8/2007 Min. Item 4
2522.09	Add as 3rd paragraph.	2/8/2007 Min. Item 4
2523.02	Replace 1st sentence of 2nd paragraph. Replace 2nd sentence of 3rd paragraph.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 13
2524.02, A	Replace 1st and 2nd sentences of 1st paragraph.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 14

ARTICLE	CHANGE	SOURCE	
2524.02, B	Replace 2nd sentence of 1st paragraph. Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 14
2524.07	Delete title and entire article.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 14
2524.08	Replace title and 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 14
2524.12, D	Replace title, 1st paragraph, and 1st sentence of 2nd paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 14
2524.12, E	Replace title.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 14
2524.12, G	Replace 1st sentence.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 14
2525.01, B	Replace 1st indented paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 15
2526.01, I, 1	Change reference to 2526.01, I.	Correction,	Specifications
2528.02	Add as last paragraph.	5/10/2007	Min. Item 10
2528.02	Add as the 6th paragraph.	5/10/2007	Min. Item 3
2528.11	Add as 2nd sentence of 4th paragraph.	5/10/2007	Min. Item 11
2528.12, A, 6, a	Replace entire article.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 16
2528.12, A, 6, b	Replace entire article.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 16
2528.12, A, 7, a	Replace entire article.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 16
2528.12, A, 7, b	Replace entire article.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 16
2529.02, B, 4	Add as 3rd paragraph.	2/8/2007	Min. Item 5

ARTICLE	<u>CHANGE</u>	SOURCE	<u> </u>
2529.02, B, 4	Replace table following 2nd paragraph.	2/8/2007	Min. Item 5
2530.03, B, 4, d	Add as 3rd paragraph.	2/8/2007	Min. Item 6
2530.04, B, 4, d	Replace table following 2nd paragraph.	2/8/2007	Min. Item 6
2532.03, B	Replace 1st paragraph.	4/12/2007	Min. Item 17
2547	Add as a new section.	5/10/2007	Min. Item 12
2601.21	Replace 7th indented paragraph.	Correction,	Specification
2601.22	Replace 1st sentence of 2nd indented paragraph.	Correction,	Specifications
2601.22	Replace 1st sentence of 1st indented paragraph.	Correction,	Specifications
2601.22	Replace 12th indented paragraph.	Correction,	Specifications
4101.01, B	Replace item 3	2/8/2007	Min. Item 7
4101.01, C	Replace items 2 and 3	2/8/2007	Min. Item 7
4105.07	Replace indented paragraph. Add as 2nd indented paragraph.	3/8/2007	Min. Item 12
4117.05	Replace third row of table 4117.05.	2/8/2007	Min. Item 8
4125	Move new title under command.	Correction,	Specifications
4127	Place new title under the command.	Correction,	Specifications
4151.02	Delete 2nd paragraph. Add new article.	3/8/2007	Min. Item 13

<u>ARTICLE</u>	<u>CHANGE</u>	SOURCE
4151.02, A	Delete 6th sentence.	3/8/2007 Min. Item 13
4161.02	Replace 2nd sentence.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 13
4169.10, C	Replace 1st sentence of 3rd paragraph.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 14
4186.10, B	Replace 8th paragraph.	5/10/2007 Min. Item 15
4186.10, B	Replace title and 1st sentence of 1st paragraph.	4/12/2007 Min. Item 18
4188.04, B	Change (160 mm) to (150 mm)	Correction, Specifications